GALAXY
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight | 4”, 6”, & 8” Round
The GALAXY is a recessed downlight offers a range of optical options. The variety of
reflectors and trim finishes available makes it an attractive addition. It is available in
multiple power switchable options 18/24/30W for 4” & 6” or 30/40/50W for 6” and 8”
multiple CCTs and adjustable beam angles , with a low UGR of 16 or 19.
Applications: Schools | Show Rooms | Retail Stores | Hospitality | Offices | Commercial

Beam Angle
ORDERING GUIDE
AE-DL-GX -275
AE-DL-GX
ERALUX GALAXY
Round Recessed Downlight
120-277/347V
-4R | -30W
4 inch | 30/24/18W
-6R | -30W
6 inch | 30/24/18W
-6R | -50W
6 inch | 50/40/30W
-8R | -30W
8 inch | 30/24/18W
-8R | -50W
8 inch | 50/40/30W
-275
27/30/35/40/50K
Switchable
90CRI
-WHW
Matte White Reflector and Flange
-BKB
Matte Black Reflector and Flange
-SVS
Matte Silver Reflector and Flange
[BLANK]
No Option
-JB1
Separate Junction Box
Fixture Family Size | Power CCT Reflector | Flange Finish Option
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/23/2026
ORDERING GUIDE – FRAME KIT | EMBB
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W Emergency Battery Backup
EMBB
GALAXY
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Recessed Downlight | 4”, 6”, & 8” Round
Module Input Voltage Power LPW Lumens Beam Angle Dimming IC Rating Flange Size
30W
120-277/347V
30/24/18W
~70-100
2700/2400/1800lm
Adjustable
24°- 36°- 60° 0-10V
(Down to 10%)
Non-IC rated
4 | 6 | 8 inch
50W 50/40/30W 4550/4000/3000lm
Adjustable
36°- 42°- 65°
6 | 8 inch
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX FRAME KIT
Round Downlights
-05
5 inch
-06
6 inch
-08
8 inch
Fixture Family Size
NOTES
1. The 5 inch frame kit is compatible with the 4 inch Galaxy.